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EnteroCare
A unique blend of prebiotics and probiotics

Product Highlights

A unique formula with a combination of prebiotics, 
probiotics, glutamine and slippery elm

One serve yields 2.5g of glutamine

Powdered formula allows for flexible prescribing and 
ideal for individuals who cannot swallow capsules  
or tablets

Can be mixed into water, yoghurt or sprinkled onto 
room temperature foods

Low excipient formulation

Strictly Practitioner Only

Each 5g of EnteroCare contains:

Glutamine 2.5 g
Apple Pectin 500 mg
Slippery Elm Bark Powder (Ulmus rubra) 500 mg
Arabinogalactans (from Larch) 500 mg
Lactobacillus acidophilus [La-14] 3 billion CFU
Bifidobacterium longum [Bl-05] 1.8 billion CFU
Lactobacillus rhamnosus [Lr-32] 1.2 billion CFU

Contains rice starch

Pack Size:  150g oral powder. 
Serving Suggestion:  Take 5g (approx. 1 teaspoon), once or twice daily, 
or as directed by a healthcare practitioner. Mix with water, milk, yoghurt or 
sprinkle over room temperature foods. This product contains fibre; please 
ensure an adequate intake of fluids. 
Storage Guide:  Store at 2°C to 8°C (Refrigerate, do not freeze).

Often used in conjunction with:

• Probiotic range
• SB Pro

• BioFlam
• PhytoZyme®

Nutritional Information

Serving per pack: 30 — Serving size: 5g 

Average quantity 
per serve

Average quantity 
per 100g

Energy 76.5kJ 1530kJ

Protein 2.5g 50g

Fat, total
– saturated

<1g
<1g

<1g
<1g

Carbohydrate
– sugars

1.3g
<1g

25.8g
10g

Fibre <1g 18g

Sodium <1mg <1mg


